
CONFERENCE:
DATE: TIME: PLAYED AT:
VISITORS: SCORE: HOME: SCORE:

HALVES
FIRST DOWNS
YARDS RUSHING
YARDS PASSING
TEAM LOSSES
NET OFFENSE
PASSES MADE/TRIED / / / / / /
INTERCEPTIONS THROWN
FUMBLES/LOST / / / / / /
TURNOVER ON DOWNS
PUNTS / GROSS AVG. / / / / / /
PENALTIES / YARDS / / / / / /
TIME OF POSSESSION

RUSHING NEW BRUNSWICK RUSHING SASKATCHEWAN

PASS RECEIVING NEW BRUNSWICK PASS RECEIVING SASKATCHEWAN

PASSING NEW BRUNSWICK PASSING SASKATCHEWAN

Totals 17

# PASSER ATT

1 Casey, Carter 12
15 Kerr, Conner 5

61234

211 234 61 0

8
71 59 0 03

14
COMP

163 61 0

0

# TDINTLONGYARDSCOMPATTPASSER

612 2

YARDS LONG INT TD

Totals 12 6 49 24

0
0
030

1
2
1

28
24

0 0

Totals 23 94 13 0

0
0

21
22 2

YARDS
11
28
3

11
# TD

0

LONG
GAIN

11
24

2023 Football Canada Cup
GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

NEW BRUNSWICK SASKATCHEWAN

NEW BRUNSWICK
Foote Field - Edmonton, AB

Football Canada

0 39SASKATCHEWAN
4:00 PMSunday, July 9, 2023

1ST 2ND TOTALS 1ST 2ND TOTALS

#

4 3 7

TIMES
TD

BALL TIMES LONG
CARRIER

44
40 59 99
39 5

94
18

0
TDGAIN

LONG
YARDS

28 Crowley, Noah 6 31 13 0

#
22 Green, Samson 11

CARRCARRIER
BALL

48 12

0
5 034 Bawa, Samuel 4 12

30 Spektor, Daniel 2 3 2

18Casey, Carter 2 15

33 Mazur, Owen 4 9
44 0
4 2

6

CARR YARDS GAIN

0
15 Kerr, Conner 1
26 Penner, Aulain

00
1

0

28 Boynton, Javin 8 91
61

16 121 44Totals 3

1
187

28

TD
0
0
0

8
9

5
#

Festus-Julian, Jared
Boynton, Javin
Mohr, Tyrell

15 Evans, Noah 1 0
2Linder, Michael 11 6

0 0 0 0
49 24 0 0

61 33

6

0
8

12

2 2 0 0
0 0 0

10 83

0 0 0

3
0

1 1
0 0 0 0

31 49

166
5 3 7

0

15
35 86 121

349
7 11 4

10 5

11

234
4 2 6

17

152 82

183
6

30.0 2 31.0
5 355 35 0 0

0
0

2
4 30.5

15:07 12:43 27:50 08:53 11:17 20:10

02

10 83 0
27.65 27.2 3 28.3 2

2

LONG
GAIN

5
59
0

61
21

YARDS
5

136
0
61
32

PASS
REC

1
7
0
1
2

11Totals 1724

PASS
TRGT

2
10
13

0
4
3

0
1
1

PASS
RECEIVER

Fedak-Andrews, Ty
Blackburn, Brady

1
3

3

Totals

PASS
TRGT

3
3

49

PASS
REC

1
2
1

PASS

0
4

RECEIVER
Hersey, Nick
Mclaughlin, Cedrick
Green, Samson
Donohue, Jack
Crowley, Noah
Spektor, Daniel



VISITORS: NEW BRUNSWICK HOME: SASKATCHEWAN

PUNTING NEW BRUNSWICK PUNTING SASKATCHEWAN

PUNT RETURNS NEW BRUNSWICK PUNT RETURNS SASKATCHEWAN

KICK OFF NEW BRUNSWICK KICK OFF SASKATCHEWAN

KICK OFF RETURNS NEW BRUNSWICK KICK OFF RETURNS SASKATCHEWAN

FIELD GOALS NEW BRUNSWICK FIELD GOALS SASKATCHEWAN

MISSED FIELD GOALS NEW BRUNSWICK MISSED FIELD GOALS SASKATCHEWAN

MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS NEW BRUNSWICK MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS SASKATCHEWAN

CONVERTS (1 POINT) CONVERTS (1 POINT)

2023 Football Canada Cup
GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

NO YDS LONG S#
NET 
YDS

11 Hersey, Nick 8
#

43 0 1221 177

GROSS
KICKER KICKER NO YDS

NET 
YDS

4

8 177

# RETURNER NO YARDS

Totals

3

43221

6

0

0
LONG TD

21 Mclaughlin, Cedrick 3

Totals 0 0

Totals 3 3

8 Allen, Gil 1
# KICKER NO

# RETURNER

Totals

6 0

3247

GROSS
YDS

24 0

# KICKER

# RETURNER

LONG S
47 0

LONG

NET 
YDS

47

YARDS

22 Green, Samson 1

0

021 Mclaughlin, Cedrick 1 20

32

TD

8 8 0

47

NO

1

20

28 Crowley, Noah 2 32
30 Spektor, Daniel 1

20 0
24 024

30 Spektor, Daniel 1 24

Totals 6 108

Totals 0 0 0

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

0

GROSS

# RETURNER NO YARDS

42 0

# RETURNER NO YARDS LONG TD
44

122 119

GROSS

Casey, Carter 042
SLONG

4 119Totals 122

13 087 Mohr, Tyrell 6

0

6 351
LONGNO YDS

1
NO YARDS

13

252

GROSS

S

NET 
YDS

NET 
YDS

S
64 0

Totals

6

Totals 6

15

64351

15

44

1 Casey, Carter

0

0
LONG TD

252

87 Mohr, Tyrell

Totals

15 0Totals 1 15

# KICKER TRIED GOOD T YDS

24 0

LONG # KICKER TRIED GOOD

0

LONGT YDS

LONG
GROSS

0

# KICKER NO YDS LONG
NET 
YDS S KICKER

0 0

NO YDS

Totals 0 0 0 0

#

00

LONG TDLONG TD

Totals 0 0 0

NO YARDS# RETURNER

0

00 0 Totals 0 0 0

5 5

Totals 0 0

Totals

5 5
# KICKER TRIED GOOD
1 Casey, Carter



VISITORS: NEW BRUNSWICK

SAFETIES

HOME: SASKATCHEWAN

SAFETIES

QUARTER SCORES

2023 Football Canada Cup
GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

# TOTALC2C1SINGLEFGTDPLAYER

TEAM SCORING 0
0 0 0TOTAL 0 0 0 0

PLAYER TD FG SINGLE C1 C2 TOTAL
1 Casey, Carter 1 5 11
#

628 Boynton, Javin 1
1233 Mazur, Owen 2
687 Mohr, Tyrell 1

VISITORS 00
0

0
0 0

0 5 0 39
4TEAM SCORING 2

TOTAL 2 5 0

HOME

QUARTER 1st QTR 2nd QTR 3rd QTR 4th QTR OT FINAL

37
7

0
0

39
2

7

0

7
30

23
0

0

39
0 39



DATE: CONFERENCE:
VISITOR: HOME:
LOCATION: TIME:

QUARTER
NEW BRUNSWICK
SASKATCHEWAN

33
1

33

28
1

Scoring Play
7 YARD RUN2:59

Time #
Player

1

1

3:17
6:26
6:26

10:09
10:09
2:59

2
2
2
2
2

Scoring Play#
Player

SY

C1
TD
C1

TD

C1
TD

3
3

1

Points
6
1
6
1
6
1
6

Quarter
1

2
2

TD

TD
C1

Time

0:22
3:17 1

11 YARD CATCH

1
2
6

OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

Sunday, July 9, 2023
NEW BRUNSWICK

Football Canada
SASKATCHEWAN
4:00 PM

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

NEW BRUNSWICK (0) SASKATCHEWAN (39)

Points
Type of
Score Quarter

C1 10:20 1 CONVERT
SY 4 5:05 T SAFETY

1
2

0
027

2023 Football Canada Cup

T SAFETY
CONVERT

1 YARD RUSH
CONVERT

1 YARD SWING
CONVERT

61 YARD CATCH
CONVERT

Foote Field - Edmonton, AB

Type of
Score

39
0 0

4th QTR O/T3rd QTR
0

FINAL

QUARTER SCORE

0
7

1st QTR 2nd QTR
0

23

10:20 87



POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2 POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2
# PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS TFL BK KD FF FR

FR-
YD

FR-
LG

FR-
TD IN

IN-
YD

IN-
LG

IN-
TD PTS # PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS TFL BK KD FF FR

FR-
YD

FR-
LG

FR-
TD IN

IN-
YD

IN-
LG

IN-
TD PTS

2 Whalen, Alex DB 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 Ashman, Jackson DB 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
8 Allen, Gil DB 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 17 Remple, Spencer DB 3 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
9 Dingee, Landon DL 2 0 1 0 1. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 22 Platt, Liam DB 3 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
11 Hersey, Nick REC 0 0 1 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 34 Zimmer, Owen LB 4 0 1 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
16 Helal, Aly DB 4 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 38 Reich, Jaik DB 0 0 1 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
18 Hussey, Aiden DB 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 40 MacAulay, Matthew LB 0 0 1 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
21 Mclaughlin, Cedrick REC 0 0 1 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 44 Goldstone, Jacob LB 2 0 0 0 1. 1. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
31 Kenny, Evan LB 0 0 0 0 0. 1. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 LaBelle, Liam LB 2 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
33 Kinney, Nathaniel DB 5 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 48 McKenzie, Luke LB 0 0 1 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
35 Wohlgemut, Ben DB 2 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 51 Verity, Lucian DL 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
45 Gellatly, Angus LB 2 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 54 Hanna, Nitro-Ice LB 2 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
52 Weir, Owen LB 0 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 74 Paskiw, Dylan DL 5 0 0 0 0. 0. 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14
81 Price, Kyle DL 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 76 Gubbe, Max DL 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
92 Warman, Will DL 2 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 77 Russell, Hayden DL 4 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
95 Aliku, Gideon DL 1 1 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 84 Grabowski, Mason REC 0 0 3 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
99 Kindred, Eliot DL 0 1 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1                   

TOTALS 22 2 3 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 TOTALS 28 0 7 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 79
Total Plays 50 Null Plays 21 Team Tackles 1 Total Plays 54 Null Plays 15 Team Tackles 1

STATISTICIANS:
TA - Defensive Tackle BK - Blocked Kick KD - Pass Knock Down Ed Plant
AS - Assisted Tackle FF - Forced Fumble IN - Interceptions Terry Plant
ST - Special Teams Tackle FR - Fumble Return IN-YD - Interception Yards Donna Corbin
SA - Special Teams Assist FR-YD - Fumble Yards IN-LG - Longest Interception Return Jason Olsen
QS - Quarterback Sack FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return IN-TD - Interception TD
TFL - Tackle For Loss FR-TD - Fumble TD PTS - Total Defensive Points

SASKATCHEWAN

Sunday, July 9, 2023
Foote Field - Edmonton, AB

at
LEGEND

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

VISITOR HOME
NEW BRUNSWICK SASKATCHEWAN

NEW BRUNSWICK


