

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

CONFERENCE:Football CanadaDATE:Sunday, July 9, 2023TIME:4:00 PMVISITORS:NEW BRUNSWICKSCORE:0HOME:SASKATCHEWANSCORE:39

	NE	W BRUNSWI	CK	SA	SKATCHEWA	AN
HALVES	1ST	2ND	TOTALS	1ST	2ND	TOTALS
FIRST DOWNS	4	3	7	10	5	15
YARDS RUSHING	61	33	94	35	86	121
YARDS PASSING	18	31	49	152	82	234
TEAM LOSSES	39	5	44	4	2	6
NET OFFENSE	40	59	99	183	166	349
PASSES MADE/TRIED	3 / 5	3 / 7	6 / 12	7 / 11	4 / 6	11 / 17
INTERCEPTIONS THROWN	0	0	0	0	0	0
FUMBLES/LOST	2 / 2	0 / 0	2 / 2	0 / 0	0 / 0	0 / 0
TURNOVER ON DOWNS	0	0	0	1	1	2
PUNTS / GROSS AVG.	5 / 27.2	3 / 28.3	8 / 27.6	2 / 30.0	2 / 31.0	4 / 30.5
PENALTIES / YARDS	10 / 83	0 / 0	10 / 83	5 / 35	0 / 0	5 / 35
TIME OF POSSESSION	15:07	12:43	27:50	08:53	11:17	20:10

RUSH	IING		NEW I	BRUNSV	WICK_	RUSI	HING		SASK	АТСНЕ	WAN
	BALL	TIMES		LONG			BALL	TIMES		LONG	
#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD	#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD
22	Green, Samson	11	48	12	0	1	Casey, Carter	2	15	8	1
28	Crowley, Noah	6	31	13	0	15	Kerr, Conner	1	0	0	0
30	Spektor, Daniel	2	3	2	0	26	Penner, Aulain	1	6	6	0
34	Bawa, Samuel	4	12	5	0	28	Boynton, Javin	8	91	44	0
						33	Mazur, Owen	4	9	4	2
	Totals	23	94	13	0		Totals	16	121	44	3

PASS	RECEIVING			NEW BI	RUNSV	VICK	PA	SS	RECEIVING			SASKA	TCHE	WAN
	PASS	PASS	PASS		LONG				PASS	PASS	PASS		LONG	
#	RECEIVER	TRGT	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD	7	#	RECEIVER	TRGT	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD
11	Hersey, Nick	3	1	11	11	0		5	Fedak-Andrews, Ty	2	1	5	5	0
21	Mclaughlin, Cedrick	3	2	28	24	0		8	Blackburn, Brady	10	7	136	59	0
22	Green, Samson	2	1	3	3	0		9	Festus-Julian, Jared	1	0	0	0	0
24	Donohue, Jack	1	0	0	0	0	2	28	Boynton, Javin	1	1	61	61	1
28	Crowley, Noah	2	1	4	4	0	8	37	Mohr, Tyrell	3	2	32	21	1
30	Spektor, Daniel	1	1	3	3	0								
	Totals	12	6	49	24	0			Totals	17	11	234	61	2

PASS	ING NEW BRUNSV							PASSING SASKATCHEWAN								'AN
#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD	#		PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD
14	Linder, Michael	11	6	49	24	0	0	1	(Casey, Carter	12	8	163	61	0	2
15	Evans, Noah	1	0	0	0	0	0	15	5 K	Kerr, Conner	5	3	71	59	0	0
	Totals	12	6	49	24	0	0			Totals	17	11	234	61	0	2
	-									-						



GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

VISIT	TORS: NEW BRUNSWIC	K				_	HOM	E: SASKATCHEWAN					_
PUNT	ΓING		N	EW E	BRUNS	WICK	PUNT	ΓING		5	SASKA	ATCHE	WAN
			GROSS							GROSS		T	
#	KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS	LONG	S	#	KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS	LONG	S
11	Hersey, Nick	8	221	177	43	0	1	Casey, Carter	4	122	119	42	0
	Totals	8	221	177	43	0		Totals	4	122	119	42	0
	· ·	0			•						!	-	
	Γ RETURNS	1 270			BRUNS			T RETURNS	1 110			ATCHE	
#	RETURNER	NO			LONG	TD	#	RETURNER	NO			LONG	
21	Mclaughlin, Cedrick	3	_	3	6	0	87	Mohr, Tyrell	6	$ \frac{4}{}$	14	13	0
			_							+			
			+	+			-			$+\!\!-\!\!\!-$	-		
			+	+				+		+-	-+		
			+	-+			-			+	+		
_	Totals	3		3	6	0		Totals	6	1 4	14	13	0
	•							•		!			
KICK	K OFF	1		1	BRUNS	WICK	KICK	OFF	ı	_		ATCHE	WAN
#	KICKER	NO	GROSS	1,12,1	1		#	KICKER	NO	GROSS	1	LONG	
8	Allen, Gil	NO 1	YDS 47	YDS 32	LONG 47	S 0	1	Casey, Carter	NO 6	351	YDS 252	LONG 64	S 0
0	Alleli, Oli	1	+/	32	+ + /		1	Casey, Carter	0	331	232	104	0
												+	
	Totals	1	47	32	47	0	-	Totals	6	351	252	64	0
LICE	•	!			-		LICE					TOHE	XX/A NI
	COFF RETURNS	LNO			BRUNS			COFF RETURNS	l NO			ATCHE	
#	RETURNER	NO			LONG 20	TD	# RETURNER 87 Mohr, Tyrell		NO			LONG	TD
21	Mclaughlin, Cedrick Green, Samson	1	_	20 20 8 8		0	87	Mohr, Tyrell	1	+	5	15	0
28	Crowley, Noah	2		32	20	0				$+\!-$	-		
30	Spektor, Daniel	1	_	24	24	0				+	-+		
30	Spektor, Daniel	1		24	24	0				+			
										\neg			
	Totals	6	1	08	24	0		Totals	1	1	5	15	0
FIEL	D GOALS		N	EW F	BRUNS	WICK	FIEL	D GOALS		5	SASK	ATCHE	WAN
#	KICKER	TRIE			T YDS		#	KICKER	TRIE			T YDS	
	Totals	0		0	0	0		Totals	0		0	0	0
MISS	SED FIELD GOALS		N	EW E	BRUNS	WICK	MISS	ED FIELD GOALS		5	SASKA	ATCHE	WAN
			GROSS	NET						GROSS	NET		
#	KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS	LONG	S	#	KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS	LONG	S
										<u> </u>		<u> </u>	
		ļ			1					 		\vdash	
	T-4-1-	Ι ο	0	_	0	Α.		T-4-1-	0	<u> </u>	0	n	Α
	Totals	0	0	0	1 0	0		Totals	0	0	0	0	0
MISS	SED FIELD GOAL RETU				BRUNS		MISS	ED FIELD GOAL RETUI	RNS			ATCHE	WAN
#	RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG	TD	#	RETURNER	NO	YA.	RDS :	LONG	TD
		<u> </u>	_							—			
		<u> </u>	+							$+\!\!-$			
<u> </u>	T-4-1-	Λ.	+	1	0		<u> </u>	T-4-1-		+	<u>. </u>	Λ	<u> </u>
	Totals	0		0	0	0		Totals	0	'	0	0	0
	CONVERTS (1 POINT)							CONVERTS (1 POINT)					
	# KICKER		TRIE	D G	OOD			# KICKER		TRIE	D GO	OOD	
				\perp				1 Casey, Carter		5		5	



GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

VISITORS: NEW BRUNSWICK



#		PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
-									
TEAN	I SCORING	SAFETIES	0						
TOTA		•	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

HOME: SASKATCHEWAN



#	PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
1	Casey, Carter		1			5		11
28	Boynton, Javin		1					6
33	Mazur, Owen		2					12
87	Mohr, Tyrell		1					6
TEAN	SCORING SAFETIES	2						4
TOTA	AL .	2	5	0	0	5	0	39

QUARTER SCORES

QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	ОТ	FINAL
VISITORS	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0
номе	7 7	23 30	7 37	2 39	0 39	39







DATE: Sunday, July 9, 2023	CONFERENCE: Football Canada
VISITOR: NEW BRUNSWICK	HOME: SASKATCHEWAN
LOCATION: Foote Field - Edmonton, AB	TIME: 4:00 PM

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

		NEW	BRUNS	WICK (0)				SASK	ATCHE	WAN (39)	
Type of			Player			Type of			Player		
	Quarter	Time	#	Scoring Play	Points		Quarter	Time	#	Scoring Play	Points
						TD	1	2:59	1	7 YARD RUN	6
						C1	1	2:59	1	CONVERT	1
						TD	2	10:09	28	61 YARD CATCH	6
						C1	2	10:09	1	CONVERT	1
						TD	2	6:26	33	1 YARD SWING	6
						C1	2	6:26	1	CONVERT	1
						TD	2	3:17	33	1 YARD RUSH	6
						C1	2	3:17	1	CONVERT	1
						SY	2	0:22	T	SAFETY	2
						TD	3	10:20	87	11 YARD CATCH	6
						C1	3	10:20	1	CONVERT	1
						SY	4	5:05	T	SAFETY	2

QUARTER SCORE

QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	O/T	FINAL
NEW BRUNSWICK	0	0	0	0	0	0
SASKATCHEWAN	7	23	7	2	0	39

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

POINT VALUES						N		VISI BRL			κ										
# PLYERSAMAE POS TA AS ST SA GS TEL BK KD FF R VD LG TO N PTS 2 Whaten, Alex DB 1 0 0 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	POI	NT VALUES		2	1							2	2				4				
8 Allen, Gil	#	PLAYERS NAME	POS	TA	AS	ST	SA	QS	TFL	вк	KD	FF	FR				IN				PTS
9 Dingee, Landon DL 2 0 1 0 0 1. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	2	Whalen, Alex	DB	1	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
Hersey, Nick	8	Allen, Gil	DB	1	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
16 Helal, Aly DB 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	-		DL	2	0	1	0	1.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	9
18 Hussey, Aiden DB 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	11	Hersey, Nick	REC	0	0	1	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
21 Mclaughlin, Cedrick REC 0 0 1 1 0 0. 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0			DB	4	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8
Standard Color C	18	Hussey, Aiden	DB	1	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
33 Kinney, Nathaniel DB 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0			REC	0	0	1	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
35 Wohlgemut, Ben DB 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	31	Kenny, Evan	LB	0	0	0	0	0.	1.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
45 Gellatly, Angus LB 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0			DB	5	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10
52 Weir, Owen LB 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 81 Price, Kyle DL 1 0 <td>35</td> <td>Wohlgemut, Ben</td> <td>DB</td> <td>2</td> <td>0</td> <td>0</td> <td>0</td> <td>0.</td> <td>0.</td> <td>0</td> <td>4</td>	35	Wohlgemut, Ben	DB	2	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
81 Price, Kyle	45	Gellatly, Angus	LB	2	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
92 Warman, Will DL 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	52	Weir, Owen	LB	0	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
95 Aliku, Gideon DL 1 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	81	Price, Kyle	DL	1	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
99 Kindred, Eliot DL 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	92	Warman, Will	DL	2	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
TOTALS 22 2 3 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57	95	Aliku, Gideon	DL	1	1	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3
	99	Kindred, Eliot	DL	0	1	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
Total Plays 50 Null Plays 21 Team Tackles 1		TOTALS		22	2	3	0	1	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	57
		Total Plays	50								Nu	II PI	ays	21		Te	am	Tacl	kles	1	

							НО													
POI	NT VALUES		2	1	2	1	3	CHE	4	N 2	2	2			2	4			2	
#	PLAYERS NAME	POS	TA	AS	ST	SA	QS	TFL	ВК	KD	FF	FR	FR- YD		FR-	IN	IN- YD	IN-	IN- TD	PTS
3	Ashman, Jackson	DB	1	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	1	0	LG 0	TD 0	0	0	LG 0	0	4
	Remple, Spencer	DB	3	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
	Platt, Liam	DB	3	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
	Zimmer, Owen	LB	4	0	1	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10
38	Reich, Jaik	DB	0	0	1	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
	MacAulay, Matthew	LB	0	0	1	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
	Goldstone, Jacob	LB	2	0	0	0	1.	1.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	7
45	LaBelle, Liam	LB	2	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
48	McKenzie, Luke	LB	0	0	1	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
51	Verity, Lucian	DL	1	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
54	Hanna, Nitro-Ice	LB	2	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
74	Paskiw, Dylan	DL	5	0	0	0	0.	0.	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	14
76	Gubbe, Max	DL	1	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
77	Russell, Hayden	DL	4	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8
84	Grabowski, Mason	REC	0	0	3	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
																				<u> </u>
<u></u>																				<u> </u>
																				<u> </u>
<u></u>																				<u> </u>
	TOTALO		00		_		_				_		_	_		_		_	_	70
	Total Place	<u> </u>	28	0	7	0	1	1	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	79
	Total Plays	54								ΝU	III PI	ays	15		16	am	Tacl	KIES	1	

LEGEND

TA - Defensive Tackle

AS - Assisted Tackle

ST - Special Teams Tackle

SA - Special Teams Assist

GS - Quarterback Sack

FR-L - Longest Fumble Return

FR-TD - Fumble Return

FR-TD - Fumble TD

KD - Pass Knock Down
IN - Interceptions
IN-YD - Interception Yards
IN-LG - Longest Interception Return
IN-TD - Interception TD
PTS - Total Defensive Points

STATISTICIANS: Ed Plant Terry Plant Donna Corbin Jason Olsen NEW BRUNSWICK at SASKATCHEWAN

Sunday, July 9, 2023 Foote Field - Edmonton, AB

